

Northern Ohio Dressage Association 2024 Recognized Shows Sponsorship and Advertising Opportunities

Dressage 2024, Aug 17 and Dressage 2024 Encore, Aug 18

Sponsorship Level	Show Program Ads	Ring Sponsor- ship Ring named for sponsor		Vendor Spot Show Days	Sponsor's Promo items for Competi- tor's bags	Announce -ment(s) Show Days	Ad Feature NODA News July Issue	Links & logos NODA Recognized Shows Webpage	Feature on Social Media or "Thank You" from NODA	Logo on Volun- teer T-Shirts
Gold \$1500	Full Page	2 Rings Avail- able to 1st 2 sponsor requests	3	Yes	Up to 5	х	Full Page	Yes	3 ads	Yes
Silver \$1000	Full Page	N/A	2	Yes	Up to 4	х	Full Page	Yes	2 ads	Yes
Bronze \$500	Half Page	N/A	1	Yes	Up to 3	х	Half Page	Yes	1 ad	Yes
Blue Ribbon \$250	1/4 Page	N/A	1	N/A	Up to 2	Х	1/4 Page	Yes	N/A	N/A
Red Ribbon \$150	Bus. Card	N/A	N/A	N/A	1	Х	Bus. Card	Yes	N/A	N/A
Swag Bag Short Program Sponsor \$100	N/A	N/A	N/A		1/2 Page Ad in Swag Bag		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Warm-up Ring Sponsor \$75	Bus. Card	2 Rings Available	N/A	N/A	N/A	×	Bus. Card	N/A	N/A	N/A
Class Sponsorship - 2 classes \$50	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	х	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Class Sponsorship - 1 Class \$30	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	х	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Advertising Only in Program		Full Page \$150.00	Half Page \$100.00		Bus. Card \$50.00					

Easy Registration & Payment Online

It has never been easier to Register online and support NODA's 2024 Recognized Shows. Use the following link: https://www.nodarider.org/event-5563832 or go to the Recognized Show Page on the NODA website. Upon completing registration and payment, you will receive an email acknowledgment, containing important due dates for your ad, logo, banners, etc. You will also receive reminder emails.

Postal Service

For those preferring to use the postal service, you will find the registration form on the <u>Recognized Show Page</u> of the NODA website. Mail completed form and payment to: Dee Liebenthal—address below

Didn't see a package that works for you? Please contact us to get a customized package. NODA also accepts "in-kind" donations for goods and services.

Contacts: